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A000804509 CHANDRAPRABHA  SINHA Female No  1 1 UR  12  388.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224024 AYUSH  KAR Male No  2 2 UR  7  385.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489449 CHANDREYEE  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  3 3 UR  2  378.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096641 AISHI  RAJBANSHI Female No  4 4 UR  8  373.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687121 KANKANA  BOSE Female No  5 5 UR  15  371.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187668 SWASTIKA  BANERJEE Female No  6 6 UR  2  370.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338558 HIMADRI  MISTRY Male No  7  1 7 SC  8  368.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959253 SUBHANGI  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  8 8 UR  8  367.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965062 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  9 9 UR  4  365.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561125 SUVECHHA  BISWAS Female No  10  2 10 SC  4  361.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346518 ARCHITA  MALAKAR Female No  11 11 UR  9  360.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284548 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  12 12 UR  6  358.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013483 SOHAM  RAHA Male No  13 13 UR  9  357.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351975 INDRANI  DEY Female No  14 14 UR  1  357.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001340590 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  4  354.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797926 PRITI  ROY Female No  16  3 16 SC  13  354.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232148 PRATYAY  CHAUDHURI Male No  17 17 UR  15  353.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627217 DIYA  SINGH Female No  18 18 UR  18  352.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103334 SOUMINI  ACHARJEE Female No  19 19 UR  2  351.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642720 SAHELI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  20 20 UR  1  351.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315518 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  21  4 21 SC  10  349.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034275 SENJUTI  DASGUPTA Female No  22 22 UR  12  348.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095578 JOYSHREE  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  9  347.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422459 AYUSHI  SADHUKHAN Female No  24  1 24 OBC-B  5  345.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098671 SAHIL  NAZIR Male No  25 25 UR  2  344.00  75.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140085 MALIKA  MEHAR Female No  26  5 26 SC  5  342.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778391 AYUSH  BOSE Male No  27 27 UR  2  342.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067079 NIKITA  GUPTA Female No  28 28 UR  6  342.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002045749 ASMI  MAJUMDAR Female No  29 29 UR  16  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451786 NEHA  PAUL Female No  30 30 UR  1  340.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402698 ASHMIT  GHOSH Male No  31 31 UR  13  339.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169657 IPSITA  GHOSH Female No  32 32 UR  6  339.00  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440031 GANGADARSHAN  SINGH Male No  33 33 UR  7  338.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053566 SWAPNEEL  ROY Male No  34 34 UR  1  337.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284966 AANCHAL  BHAGAT Female No  35 35 UR  5  336.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949694 ANKITA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  2  336.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037552 SAYANI  BISWAS Female No  37 37 UR  1  335.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860019 SUCHARITA  MALLICK Female No  38 38 UR  11  334.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222310 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  14  334.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155743 ARJYA  JANA Male No  40 40 UR  2  333.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227638 SOUMILI  CHATTERJEE Female No  41 41 UR  9  332.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641296 ASHMITA  SAHA Female No  42 42 UR  1  332.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001565638 DEBARTHA  KAR Male No  43 43 UR  6  332.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379012 MANAMI  BANERJEE Female No  44 44 UR  22  332.00  52.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517655 ADITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  45 45 UR  18  330.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449384 SUBHAMITA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  13  330.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977734 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  47  2 47 OBC-B  3  329.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724670 ADRIJA  SEN Female No  48 48 UR  1  327.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998507 PAMELIA  DUTTA Female No  49  3 49 OBC-B  19  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167370 ARKO  GHOSHAL Male No  50 50 UR  2  327.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228571 SUBHRANIL  JOTH Male No  51 51 UR  10  326.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411722 PRITAM  MANDAL Male No  52  6 52 SC  1  326.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377450 SWETA  SINGHA Female No  53 53 UR  1  325.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099813 RAJASHREE  DEBNATH Female No  54 54 UR  7  325.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796914 RATUL  BAKSHI Male No  55 55 UR  9  325.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094321 RITHIKA  SHAW Female No  56 56 UR  5  325.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001830627 RAJDEEP  DHALI Male No  57  7 57 SC  4  324.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066268 TRIASHA  GOSWAMI Female No  58 58 UR  3  324.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067769 PRIYAM  BASAK Male No  59 59 UR  4  324.00  69.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226888 ANIYA  DHAR Female No  60 60 UR  8  323.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829671 JIT  SARKAR Male No  61  8 61 SC  1  323.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255575 RIDDHIRAJ  ROY Male No  62 62 UR  10  322.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351777 PROGOTI  DEY Female No  63 63 UR  5  321.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732881 RAJESH  NANDI Male No  64 64 UR  16  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053991 SONALI  LAHIRI Female No  65 65 UR  7  321.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913452 DEBADRITA  SARKAR Female No  66 66 UR  1  318.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993441 SAMRIDDHA  DAS Female No  67  9 67 SC  2  317.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386586 SHRIMOYEE  NANDI Female No  68 68 UR  10  317.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674028 TAMA  SAHA Female No  69 69 UR  9  317.00  48.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206529 SOMDUTTA  DUTTA Female No  70 70 UR  2  316.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000945285 ISHANI  GHOSH Female No  71 71 UR  8  316.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321949 ADRIKA  SAHA Female No  72 72 UR  2  313.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774839 ASMITA  DAS Female No  73  4 73 OBC-B  19  313.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502023 OLIVA  HALDER Female No  74 74 UR  1  312.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109087 AHMAR HUSSAIN JAFRI Male No  75 75 UR  4  310.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589368 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  76 76 UR  9  310.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334802 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  77  5 77 OBC-B  3  310.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286878 AYUSHI  SARKAR Female No  78  10 78 SC  8  310.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097279 AYUSHI  CHOUDHURY Female No  79 79 UR  1  309.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112128 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  80  1 80 OBC-A  4  309.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311595 SWAGATA  GHOSH Female No  81 81 UR  6  307.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508626 ANIKA  KUMARI Female No  82 82 UR  10  306.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084705 AISHEE  BISWAS Female No  83 83 UR  8  305.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472500 BANHI  BISWAS Female No  84  11 84 SC  6  303.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001661215 ANSHUMAN  GUPTA Male No  85 85 UR  4  303.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366316 TARUSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  86 86 UR  1  301.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620687 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  87 87 UR  1  301.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246457 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  88  6 88 OBC-B  16  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778961 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  89  7 89 OBC-B  1  300.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519062 MANDIRA  SARKAR Female No  90  12 90 SC  6  299.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366505 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  91  8 91 OBC-B  2  298.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758238 MOHIT  SHAW Male No  92  9 92 OBC-B  2  297.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815957 ARITRI  MAJUMDER Female No  93 93 UR  10  296.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804669 MANDIRA  GHOSH Female No  94 94 UR  9  296.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289345 KRITY  SHAW Female No  95 95 UR  6  296.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845044 SUCHAITA  RANG Female No  96  13 96 SC  1  296.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220642 SHREYA  MAJHI Female No  97 97 UR  3  295.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593892 DEBABRATA  GHOSH Male No  98 98 UR  2  294.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002277540 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  99 99 UR  16  294.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237897 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  100 100 UR  14  294.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289246 KOMAL  CHOUDHARY Female No  101 101 UR  2  294.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803107 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  102  10 102 OBC-B  11  294.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381702 PRERANA  THAKUR Female No  103 103 UR  9  293.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416666 MD AFGAN TARAFDAR Male No  104  11 104 OBC-B  2  293.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972769 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  105  12 105 OBC-B  11  292.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800152 MOHOR  PURAKAYASTHA Female No  106 106 UR  2  292.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652967 MOHUL  CHANDA ROY Male No  107 107 UR  6  292.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745230 NILNAYANA  GARAI Female No  108  13 108 OBC-B  13  291.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450001 RAJDIP  GHOSH Male No  109 109 UR  6  291.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024399 PRADYUT  PANJA Male No  110 110 UR  3  291.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349167 DEBAMRITA  BANERJEE Female No  111 111 UR  13  290.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291101 SUVO  DAS Male No  112 112 UR  10  290.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001469399 ESHANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  113 113 UR  1  290.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334348 SOUVIK  PAUL Male No  113 114 UR  11  290.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288752 SUNANDA  KUNDU Female No  114 115 UR  2  289.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431888 JOYDEEP  DUTTA Male No  115 116 UR  4  287.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305926 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  116  14 117 SC  15  287.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042473 NEHA  MANDAL Female No  117 118 UR  6  287.00  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988581 SRIJATO ROY CHOWDHURY Male No  118 119 UR  1  286.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211071 ISHITA  SINGH Female No  119 120 UR  6  286.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362941 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  120 121 UR  15  285.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205954 LAXMI  MANNA Female No  121 122 UR  5  285.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118514 ANWESHA  PAN Female No  122 123 UR  15  283.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947382 SIMA  PARAL Female No  123 124 UR  8  283.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063171 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  124 125 UR  1  282.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250802 ARKAPRAVO  SENGUPTA Male No  125 126 UR  1  282.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000173369 JAYEETA  SAHA Female No  126 127 UR  1  280.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378907 ADRIKA  LAHA Female No  127  14 128 OBC-B  1  279.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189749 RAJ  PODDER Male No  128 129 UR  1  278.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837241 RIMA  DAS Female No  129  15 130 SC  17  278.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408815 SOWMILI  DAS Female No  130 131 UR  1  277.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653152 RANI  GHOSH Female No  131  15 132 OBC-B  11  277.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560069 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  132  16 133 OBC-B  11  276.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116172 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  133  16 134 SC  3  276.00  77.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227188 DEBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  134  17 135 SC  19  276.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078893 SUSHRONI  DAS Female No  135  18 136 SC  9  276.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354918 PARAMBRATA  BISWAS Male No  136 137 UR  8  276.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407560 RINKI  SHARMA Female No  137 138 UR  1  276.00  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956782 KANINIKA  BAGCHI Female No  138 139 UR  8  275.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202590 TIYASHA  SUR Female No  139 140 UR  1  274.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000515511 SRUTI  DAS Female No  140 141 UR  6  274.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171636 DEEP  ROY Male No  141  19 142 SC  7  274.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287078 PRIYOSHMITA  BANERJEE Female No  142 143 UR  16  273.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060679 MAHIMA  MONDAL Female No  143  20 144 SC  5  273.00  53.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694562 NIKITA  TANTI Female No  144 145 UR  1  273.00  51.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777722 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  145  1 146 ST  5  272.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199067 SAMRIDDHA  SARKAR Female No  146 147 UR  1  271.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051127 ADRIZA  MAJUMDER Female No  147 148 UR  5  271.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607300 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  148 149 UR  11  271.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170855 SUCHISMITA  ACHARJEE Female No  149 150 UR  13  271.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438866 SUBHAM  BANERJEE Male No  150 151 UR  4  271.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040573 KOUSHANI  BASU ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  151 152 UR  1  270.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075014 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  152 153 UR  21  270.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026610 PRITY  BAIRAGI Female No  153 154 UR  4  270.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001149448 SUBHODEEP  MANDAL Male No  154 155 UR  2  270.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166984 DIBYASHA  SENGUPTA Female No  155 156 UR  3  269.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687666 KINJAL  DATTA Male No  156 157 UR  3  269.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178916 SAMRAT  ADHIKARY Male No  157 158 UR  6  269.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854449 SUBHECHHA  SANTRA Female No  158 159 UR  24  268.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370055 RIKTA  SARKAR Female No  159 160 UR  6  267.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170734 JOYDEEP  DAS Male No  160 161 UR  23  266.00  69.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809671 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  161 162 UR  5  265.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238736 BHARASA  DEY Female No  162 163 UR  5  264.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169244 SUHANA  KHAN Female No  162  17 164 OBC-B  4  264.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298950 RAJNANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  163 165 UR  4  264.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007245 MOHAK  GANGULY Male No  164 166 UR  3  264.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217600 DIYA  GUPTA Female No  165 167 UR  1  264.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485933 ANWESHA  PAL Female No  166 168 UR  2  264.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:13.48

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002327207 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  167  21 169 SC  1  263.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051675 RIYA  SAHA Female No  168 170 UR  8  263.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130389 RAJDEEP  PAUL Male No  169  18 171 OBC-B  6  262.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280499 SWARBANI  NANDY Female No  170 172 UR  5  262.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227942 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  171  1 173 EWS  5  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754615 SOHINI  ROY Female No  172 174 UR  2  260.00  60.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051972 SOUMODIP  DEY Male No  173 175 UR  2  259.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370565 AMAN  MALAKAR Male No  174 176 UR  19  259.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143993 ARKO  DAS Male No  175  22 177 SC  1  258.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472062 SUMIT  GOPE Male No  176  19 178 OBC-B  1  258.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850559 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  177  23 179 SC  17  258.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201063 PROJESH  DE Male No  178 180 UR  4  257.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346878 SUPRIYA  PAUL Female No  179 181 UR  5  257.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219838 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  180 182 UR  1  257.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000561825 SUTRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  181  24 183 SC  8  255.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949069 AYUSMAN  HALDER Male No  182  20 184 OBC-B  10  255.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045306 SNEHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  183 185 UR  4  255.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195546 SHREEJANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  184 186 UR  14  253.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691312 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  185 187 UR  2  253.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797876 SUBARNA  DAS Female No  186 188 UR  1  253.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787614 ASMITA  DAS Female No  187  25 189 SC  1  252.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575519 SAGAR KUMAR BARMA Male No  188  21 190 OBC-B  3  251.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970822 SWARUP  DAS Male No  189  26 191 SC  18  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076766 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  190 192 UR  2  248.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178775 ROHAN  GHOSH Male No  191 193 UR  6  247.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696208 ANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  192 194 UR  19  245.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660753 IRABAN  DEY Male No  193 195 UR  7  245.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197164 PRIYANKA  KOTAL Female No  194 196 UR  4  245.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001669104 BIKASH KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  195 197 UR  2  245.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428568 TANUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  196 198 UR  4  244.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807402 PIYASHA  DAS Female No  197  22 199 OBC-B  1  243.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703964 SOMSUKLA  DAS Female No  198 200 UR  4  241.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422054 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  199 201 UR  5  240.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250261 APPAYAN ROY GUPTA Male No  200 202 UR  2  239.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249765 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  201 203 UR  2  239.00  50.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020788 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  202  23 204 OBC-B  9  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102984 PRAGATI  MALLIK Female No  203 205 UR  9  238.00  45.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499006 SHREYA  DEY Female No  204 206 UR  1  237.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084151 SANJANA  DAS Female No  205 207 UR  7  237.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320847 USSI  ROY Female No  206 208 UR  7  236.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694357 KOUSTAV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  207 209 UR  9  234.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039111 FARJANA  KHATOON Female No  208 210 UR  12  234.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001539916 SREYA  BISWAS Female No  209 211 UR  3  233.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367832 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  210  27 212 SC  5  232.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318567 ROQUIYA  PARWEEN Female No  211 213 UR  3  231.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210584 PAYEL  GOSWAMI Female No  212 214 UR  4  229.00  43.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261198 AYUSH  PAL Male No  213 215 UR  18  226.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250706 RANA  DUTTA Male No  214 216 UR  2  225.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407455 VEENIT  SHAW Male No  215 217 UR  16  224.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455130 TANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  216 218 UR  5  223.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289270 AFSHA  ASHRAF Female No  217 219 UR  2  223.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167682 SAHITYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  218 220 UR  11  223.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199402 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  219 221 UR  9  223.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264730 ANTARA  MALI Female No  220  2 222 ST  3  223.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916849 NISTHA  SOM Female No  221 223 UR  1  221.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307100 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  222 224 UR  1  221.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001313855 DEVBRAT  HAZRA Male No  223 225 UR  2  221.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849076 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  224 226 UR  18  221.00  47.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863670 PIYUSH  SHUKLA Male No  225 227 UR  2  220.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606048 DEBANJAN  GHOSH Male No  226 228 UR  6  219.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976001 SRISTI  PAUL Female No  227 229 UR  1  218.00  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347374 DEESHA  ROY Female No  228 230 UR  3  217.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033294 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  229 231 UR  1  217.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333083 PIYALI  SHIL Female No  230 232 UR  11  217.00  45.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287632 SOHAN  SUR Male No  231 233 UR  8  216.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405811 KOUSTAV  SINGHAROY Male No  232 234 UR  6  216.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563598 ARCHANA  DEBNATH Female No  233  24 235 OBC-B  14  212.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200772 KEYA  SARKAR Female No  234 236 UR  6  211.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280606 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  235  28 237 SC  3  211.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536992 SWAPNIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  236 238 UR  7  211.00  45.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000480446 SHUVOJIT  BOSE Male No  237 239 UR  1  211.00  42.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302863 SANTANU  NASKAR Male No  238 240 UR  6  210.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597782 ABIR  BANERJEE Male No  239 241 UR  4  210.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740280 UDAY  HALDER Male No  240  29 242 SC  10  209.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856079 SUROJIT  MONDAL Male No  241 243 UR  7  208.00  47.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130837 TRISHNA  PALIT Female No  242 244 UR  1  208.00  42.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565529 RUPAM  DAS Male No  243 245 UR  21  206.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948111 NIRUPAM  SOM Male No  244 246 UR  15  206.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230486 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  245 247 UR  3  204.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728122 ANANYA  NANDY Female No  246 248 UR  3  201.00  46.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027248 ANKITA  ROY Female No  247 249 UR  7  201.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143742 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  248  30 250 SC  14  200.00  42.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830238 RISHMA  ROY Female No  249 251 UR  18  197.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559037 PRATICHI  DUTTA Female No  250 252 UR  3  193.00  47.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000112128 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  80  1 1 OBC-A  4  309.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002422459 AYUSHI  SADHUKHAN Female No  24  1 1 OBC-B  5  345.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977734 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  47  2 2 OBC-B  3  329.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998507 PAMELIA  DUTTA Female No  49  3 3 OBC-B  19  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774839 ASMITA  DAS Female No  73  4 4 OBC-B  19  313.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334802 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  77  5 5 OBC-B  3  310.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246457 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  88  6 6 OBC-B  16  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778961 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  89  7 7 OBC-B  1  300.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366505 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  91  8 8 OBC-B  2  298.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758238 MOHIT  SHAW Male No  92  9 9 OBC-B  2  297.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803107 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  102  10 10 OBC-B  11  294.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416666 MD AFGAN TARAFDAR Male No  104  11 11 OBC-B  2  293.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972769 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  105  12 12 OBC-B  11  292.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745230 NILNAYANA  GARAI Female No  108  13 13 OBC-B  13  291.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378907 ADRIKA  LAHA Female No  127  14 14 OBC-B  1  279.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000653152 RANI  GHOSH Female No  131  15 15 OBC-B  11  277.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560069 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  132  16 16 OBC-B  11  276.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169244 SUHANA  KHAN Female No  162  17 17 OBC-B  4  264.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130389 RAJDEEP  PAUL Male No  169  18 18 OBC-B  6  262.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472062 SUMIT  GOPE Male No  176  19 19 OBC-B  1  258.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949069 AYUSMAN  HALDER Male No  182  20 20 OBC-B  10  255.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575519 SAGAR KUMAR BARMA Male No  188  21 21 OBC-B  3  251.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807402 PIYASHA  DAS Female No  197  22 22 OBC-B  1  243.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020788 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  202  23 23 OBC-B  9  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563598 ARCHANA  DEBNATH Female No  233  24 24 OBC-B  14  212.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000338558 HIMADRI  MISTRY Male No  7  1 1 SC  8  368.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561125 SUVECHHA  BISWAS Female No  10  2 2 SC  4  361.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797926 PRITI  ROY Female No  16  3 3 SC  13  354.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315518 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  21  4 4 SC  10  349.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140085 MALIKA  MEHAR Female No  26  5 5 SC  5  342.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411722 PRITAM  MANDAL Male No  52  6 6 SC  1  326.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830627 RAJDEEP  DHALI Male No  57  7 7 SC  4  324.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829671 JIT  SARKAR Male No  61  8 8 SC  1  323.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993441 SAMRIDDHA  DAS Female No  67  9 9 SC  2  317.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286878 AYUSHI  SARKAR Female No  78  10 10 SC  8  310.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472500 BANHI  BISWAS Female No  84  11 11 SC  6  303.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519062 MANDIRA  SARKAR Female No  90  12 12 SC  6  299.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845044 SUCHAITA  RANG Female No  96  13 13 SC  1  296.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305926 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  116  14 14 SC  15  287.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000837241 RIMA  DAS Female No  129  15 15 SC  17  278.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116172 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  133  16 16 SC  3  276.00  77.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227188 DEBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  134  17 17 SC  19  276.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078893 SUSHRONI  DAS Female No  135  18 18 SC  9  276.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171636 DEEP  ROY Male No  141  19 19 SC  7  274.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060679 MAHIMA  MONDAL Female No  143  20 20 SC  5  273.00  53.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327207 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  167  21 21 SC  1  263.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143993 ARKO  DAS Male No  175  22 22 SC  1  258.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850559 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  177  23 23 SC  17  258.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561825 SUTRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  181  24 24 SC  8  255.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787614 ASMITA  DAS Female No  187  25 25 SC  1  252.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970822 SWARUP  DAS Male No  189  26 26 SC  18  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367832 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  210  27 27 SC  5  232.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280606 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  235  28 28 SC  3  211.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000740280 UDAY  HALDER Male No  240  29 29 SC  10  209.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143742 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  248  30 30 SC  14  200.00  42.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000777722 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  145  1 1 ST  5  272.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264730 ANTARA  MALI Female No  220  2 2 ST  3  223.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:13.48

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002227942 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  171  1 1 EWS  5  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


